Breafa Bops

Gluten free bread available on request
Egg (V.GE)

Bacon (G)

Sausage (G,SD)

Add:

One Fried Egg (VE)

Two Rashers of Bacon

One Pork Sausage (SD)

DBurgers

On a sourdough bun with burger sauce,
iceberg lettuce and gherkins

Quarter Pounder Beef Burger (G,S,SD)
Half Pounder Beef Burger (G,S,SD)
Add:

One Fried Egg (VE)

Two Rashers of Bacon

Cheese (VD)

Het Dnacs
Warm Sausage Roll (G,D)
Reverend James Steak Pie (GE,S)

Chicken, Leek and Bacon Pie (G,D,E,S,Mu)

Sandwiches @ Wraps
Double Cheese and
Spring Onion Sandwich (V,G,D)

Chicken, Bacon and
Mayonnaise Sandwich (GE,SD)

Tuna, Sweetcorn and
Mayonnaise Sandwich (FG,E)

Ham and Emmental Panini (G,D)

Sweet Potato and Madras Pakora Wrap (v Mu)

Tt Drints
Americano (VD)
Cappuccino (VD)
Café Latte (vD)
Single Espresso (V)
Flat White (vD)
Mocha (v.D)

Add Syrup

Welsh Brew Tea Selection
Hot Chocolate (v.D)
Bovril (G,S)

Add a Shot of Whisky or Baileys (25mi) (D)

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50

£0.55
£1.00
£0.80

£4.95
£7.50

£0.55
£1.00
£1.00

£4.25
£6.50
£5.75

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00
£5.50
£5.50

£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£0.50

£3.75
£3.75
£2.15
£5.45

hp Chrinds

Radnor Still Mineral Water (330m!)
Radnor Sparkling Mineral Water (330m|)
Pepsi (500ml)

Diet Pepsi (500m)

Tango Orange (500ml)

7Up (500m)

Ribena (250m!)

Red Bull (Can)

Lucozade

Mectotic hrinks
Budweiser (330ml) 4.5% ABV (G)
Corona (330ml) 4.5% ABV (G)

Peroni (330ml) 5.1% ABV (G)
Glamorgan Cwrw Gorslas (500ml) 4.3% ABV

Bulmers Cider Original (500ml) 4.5% ABV (SD)
Bulmers Cider Red Berries & Lime (500ml) 4.0%

See packaging for allergen details
Mars

Kit Kat

Twix

Snickers

Crisps

How To Order

£3.10
£3.10
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£5.25
£3.50

£5.95
£5.95
£6.45
£6.45
£6.95
£6.95

£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20

For your convenience and to speed up play, all golfers are
requested to pre-order food and beverages at the Halfway

House from this order point.

« Step 1 Select the items you wish to order from the menu

« Step 2 From your mobile, dial 07823 354434 and place your

order with the Halfway House team
« Step 3 Complete the 10th hole

« Step 4 Go to the Halfway House to collect your order

« Step 5 Rejoin the golf course before the group behind finishes

the 10th hole

Pace of Play

Please note that 9 holes should be completed in 2hrs 29mins.

By complying with this system you will greatly assist in

reducing slow play.

Opening Times
April 1st to October 31st 9.00am — 5.00pm
November 1st to March 31st 10.00am — 4.00pm

We reserve the right to alter these opening times as we deem

necessary.



