

OB wastlefart OB alst		Soft Drinks	
Breakfast Baps Gluten free bread available on request		Radnor Still Mineral Water (330ml)	£3.10
Egg (V,G,E)	£4.00	Radnor Sparkling Mineral Water (330ml)	£3.10
Bacon (G)	£4.50	Pepsi (500ml)	£3.50
Sausage (G,SD)	£4.50	Diet Pepsi (500ml)	£3.50
Add:	۵٦.00	Tango Orange (500ml)	£3.50
One Fried Egg (V,E)	£0.55	7Up (500ml)	£3.50
Two Rashers of Bacon	£1.00	Ribena (250ml)	£3.50
One Pork Sausage (SD)	£0.80	Red Bull (Can)	£5.25
		Lucozade	£3.50
Burgers			
On a sourdough bun with burger sauce,		Alcoholic Drinks	
iceberg lettuce and gherkins		Budweiser (330ml) 4.5% ABV (G)	£5.95
Quarter Pounder Beef Burger (G,S,SD)	£4.95	Corona (330ml) 4.5% ABV (G)	£5.95
Half Pounder Beef Burger (G,S,SD)	£7.50	Peroni (330ml) 5.1% ABV (G)	£6.45
Add:		Glamorgan Cwrw Gorslas (500ml) 4.3% ABV	£6.45
One Fried Egg (V,E)	£0.55	Bulmers Cider Original (500ml) 4.5% ABV (SD)	£6.95
Two Rashers of Bacon	£1.00	Bulmers Cider Red Berries & Lime (500ml) 4.0%	£6.95
Cheese (V,D)	£1.00		
C40.08 1.		Confectionery See packaging for allergen details	
Hot Snacks		See packaging for allergen details	
Warm Sausage Roll (G,D)	£4.25	Mars	£2.20
Reverend James Steak Pie (G,E,S)	£6.50	Kit Kat	£2.20
Chicken, Leek and Bacon Pie (G,D,E,S,Mu)	£5.75	Twix	£2.20
Sandwiches & Wraps		Snickers	£2.20
Double Cheese and		Crisps	£2.20
Spring Onion Sandwich (V,G,D)	£5.00		
Chicken, Bacon and	20100	How To Order	
Mayonnaise Sandwich (G,E,SD)	£5.00	How To Order	
Tuna, Sweetcorn and		For your convenience and to anced up play all galfore	
Mayonnaise Sandwich (F,G,E)	£5.00	For your convenience and to speed up play, all golfers are requested to pre-order food and beverages at the Halfway	
Ham and Emmental Panini (G,D)	£5.50	House from this order point.	
Sweet Potato and Madras Pakora Wrap (V,Mu)	£5.50		
		Step 1 Select the items you wish to order from the menu	
Hot Drinks	00.75	Step 2 From your mobile, dial 07823 354434 and place your	
Americano (V,D)	£3.75	order with the Halfway House team	
	£3.75	Step 3 Complete the 10th hole	
Café Latte (V,D)	£3.75	Step 4 Go to the Halfway House to collect your order	
Single Espresso (V) Flot White (VD)	£3.75	Step 5 Rejoin the golf course before the group behind finishes	
Flat White (V,D)	£3.75	the 10th hole	
Mocha (V,D)	£3.75 £0.50	Pace of Play	
Add Syrup	£0.50	Place of Play Place note that 9 halos should be completed in 2hrs 20mins	
		Please note that 9 holes should be completed in 2hrs 2	ernins.

£3.75

£3.75

£2.15

£5.45

Welsh Brew Tea Selection

Add a Shot of Whisky or Baileys (25ml) (D)

Hot Chocolate (V,D)

Bovril (G,S)

- om the menu
- 4 and place your
- our order
- oup behind finishes

ed in 2hrs 29mins. By complying with this system you will greatly assist in reducing slow play.

Opening Times

April 1st to October 31st 9.00am – 5.00pm November 1st to March 31st 10.00am – 4.00pm We reserve the right to alter these opening times as we deem necessary.